
*gm-  setciancm 	10, var-ci 41 15 	qt.( -4, 	an -4102 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, 

PLOT NO.15 SECTOR-4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI -410210 

File No.4345(3)/admin./Class room Equipment(F & LA)/2019-20 Part-I DATE: 03.09.2021 

3-&-Tur 3111:litff *I* 	Rtreit / Notice inviting quotations  

TrutRr   1:1f1TM" (11-c.) ti 	ci 	gt1-614-4-  faidcW 3.11-g1Ia- 
=MO ti MTFC, ¶oJJ c4 	9-0:401 (31(11Q P4-r1cid-r zrr Traft fat mi. 	zrr 31-44TWIT 	 
3a1WR tad 	 
Sealed Quotations are hereby invited by NIFT Centre, Mumbai for the following work. The 
undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the lowest or all the quotations without 
assigning any reasons. 

WI* *T WA: 4•C 3.1* F & LA itIMT i Tht Anthropometric Kit (01 wt) fat 

3-4-tur 31reia• w-{* t'F'  

Name of Work: Invite quotation for Providing of Anthropometric Kit (01 Nos) for F & 
LA Dept. at NIFT Mumbai..  

Sr,No Name of the Item *Pt *1' %Mr / Descriptions zrqr i 
(21:7 

1 Anthropometric Kit 

Specifications Anthropometrv 

01 No 

Anthropometry :- Measuring range-
inches:-1.97 in 22.44 in and 
millimeter 50mm to 570 mm 
Calliper (Large bone): Measuring range-0-
60cm 
Calliper (Small bone): Measuring range-0-
30cm 
Finger circumference Gauge: Measure in 
centimeter or inches - 15 cm 
Anthropometric Tape: 0-60 Inch 
Minimum Warranty: 1Year 

11Page ; 



ya-  att /Total amount Rs 

vtia/GST 

TR Trft (Avila 4d) Total Amount for carrying out the above works 

Inclusive of all taxes and charges (Inclusive of GST ) 
Note :-Images of the Items has been attached for your ready reference 

sizrxr r* er4 / Terms & Conditions: 

T11-674-CT LI** 01411 cbia) ft 311tg Wtr 23.09.2021 Wt 311:11TF: 3.00 4# #W t 
Last date of receipt of sealed Quotation is 23.09.2021 upto 3.00 pm. 
3-5T d 90 facii   Jr 	 61cIn I 
The quoted rates must be valid for 90 days. 
c4 Clc-1131t ccUil 3ci 	f ZTf1 	muff cr-{ +mei cat-  m--t 1.? 144 	en oill 
Ll agency will be decided based on the total amount quoted by bidders. 
'Ca t 4114 ch.(0) 	fay 1wc 3iftiThit COW eciicticl dIe1dJ 	WI 64411dI 4)(011 ti 
The work shall be executed with material as approved by NIFT official. 
chiel 	 3-cti 	3I1* cila two, it-irzrr, u4t8hT 3413- 	WT a acid ch.(0) 
tfliV,tr 11,41 aft TrrnWI 3ldIclIal o1l 1-4, 1 ollYdirl 
The quoted rates will be inclusive of cost of all material requires, transportation, labour and taxes 
as applicable, nothing shall be paid extra. 
q1.4 34finT avram- o1 %it!! eilvdii I 
No advance payment will be made. 
afraw Sr 	- at-c Mail' a a 4-c.-pit 	ti'i'ei 3ll4,ff S 31ter fj  CITITur 79- 

.14-11 chiA 3t1T faitc grle-+-Tur CaRl t4I& 14)Q olIa i 11 

Payment terms:- after successful supply of the items of purchase order and submission of 
bill certificate and accepted by NIFT authority. 
titilt 	ti4.1-, W4 .311t# 	iSi # 15 'RA 	1:13T ctiirn 6 all I 
The Agency has to complete the work within 15 days after receipt of purchase order. 
F41W-sr uR- * 3% Tr51th-gm-  at--at*Tcr ?Aire t. hT-4T Ttaft 3th-  4,1i5 

ridlth,too, sittif .  at (0 TT ft, Rol Id,* m41.1 	TfrwI 1dIcIIai WT faell ziNdll 

3% amount as Security deposit from billing amount shall be held with NIF I for 1 Year and will 
be released after satisfactory performance with no defect condition without any interest. 
1,1 	 mt tur q,(01i ff4V 	 171,441 arrdlt-t-a-  /,14 Sr atta-Na,cil e at faii fd,r1) 3Traft4ff 
endict 	ch(oll 	dll, 	 rei 14144i oiNdil I 
To complete the work if required any additional work same will be carry out without any 
additional cost, no payment madefor this purpose. 
chi4 	id-41 at ‘onit *t 	6).) tr, faitc 	vt4 Wt 4,14 Sr Hie-J-Id TT-At e-41-1 
In lieu of any defect, the work shall be repaired by the agency if NIFT desires so. 
11,41 aft 1aar-4- 	diwet er a-Q.41411w] WI reAct, 3lieWIT 07 oiclt 
In case of any dispute the Jurisdiction of Court will be Navi Mumbai. 
Pi.tc oftvtitl rick 27AAATN2067J2ZF 

<---1 5  

2 1Page 



0na 	kaaRt t / GST is compulsory. (COPY ENCLOSED 
WI tillm-rur wr faitui 

Details of Registration 
talchiul tris4a Registration 

No. nzli 
 It LrU et / GST 

 ttu cot 	/ Pan Card 

riga-  	qrw Satre 

rat wr apT 3111 

3 I 



3TAWFW / Annexure-I 

ram / Quotation 

311* air RPT: WC Tin F & LA fdlIPT * ftzt Anthropometric Kit (01 r*It) * aro* 

3-&-Tur 31P414a" 	t7,  

Name of Work: Invite quotation for Providing of Anthropometric Kit (01 Nos) for F & I  
LA Dept. at NIFT Mumbai..  

Sr,No Name of the Item Thlat W %WM / Descriptions JWAT i 	I 
Qty 

IT% 

(4ei 	) 

Total 
Amount 

1 
Anthropometric 
Kit 

Anthropometry :- Measuring range-inches:-
1.97 in 22.44 in and 
millimeter:50mm to 570 mm 
Calliper (Large bone): Measuring range-0-
60cm 
Calliper (Small bone): Measuring range-0- 
30cm 
Finger circumference Gauge: Measure in 
centimeter or inches - 15 cm 
Anthropometric Tape: 0-60 Inch 
Minimum Warranty: 1Year 

01 No 

TM-  a /Total amount As 

vii 	/GST 

Ta' TAT (Attu& .4u) Total Amount for carrying out the above works 

inclusive of all taxes and charges (Inclusive of GST ) 
Note :-Images of the Items has been attached for your ready reference 

ct-ci 	ctra /*-41 P  RT-Wt  t  3141( atiq,i ayraTF I 4-rliach Tcr 	fdpen 1IY dII  

The above quantity may increase/decrease and the payment will be made as per actual. 

(*crgt triI i 311trfa.  etc1147Wer WI FPI MIT 	) 
(Name and signature of the Authorized signatory along with company seal) 

Wage 


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004

